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Class Schedule
2024 Summer Camp - Camp Constantin: Week 1 at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Const summer camp: 1-6701-700-21

06-02-2024 12:00 PM

Class Nbr

SCA9
SCA10
CONS58

CON1

CON2

CON3

CON8

CON4

CON5

CON79
CONG67

CON9

CONB84

CON10
CON11
CON12
CON77

CON13

CON14

CON15

CON17

CON70
CON20
CON21
CONT78
CON22
CON23
CON56

CON71

CON24
CONG62
CON25
CON26
CON34

Class Title

Adult Water Odyssey
Adult Water Sports
Advanced Sailing
Animation

Archery

Art

Astronomy

Automotive Maintenance,
Farm Mechanics
Backpacking, Hiking

Basketry

BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Camping

Canoe Trek Program

Canoeing

Chemistry, Nuclear Science
Chess

Citizenship in the
Community

Citizenship in the Nation

Citizenship in the World
Communication
Cooking

Electricity

Emergency Preparedness
Engineering
Entrepreneurship
Environmental Science
First Aid

First Year Camper (Brazos
Buccaneers)

Fish and Wildlife
Management

Fishing

Fly Fishing

Geocaching, Orienteering
Geology

Golf (2024 version), Personal
Fitness (2023 version)

Days

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWRF

MTWR
MTWR

MTWR

MTWRF

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR

MTWR
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee

5.00
15.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

200.00

10.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

Program Session 1
9:00 AM

A

>

Program Session 2
10:00 AM

A

A
B

>

> W >

(o)

Program Session 3
11:00 AM

A
A

>

o W

o o >

@

T W

> >00

Add-On Activity

Program Session 4
2:00 PM

O O O

lw)

Program Session 5
3:00 PM

OO O m

m

Addl Info

Min age: 18
Min age: 18
Min age: 14

Min age: 11

Min age: 14

Min age: 12
Min rank: Second Class

Min age: 12

Min rank: Second Class
Min age: 15

Max age: 20

Min rank: First Class

Min age: 13

Min rank: Star

Min age: 13

Min rank: Star

Min age: 13

Min rank: Star

Min age: 12

Min rank: First Class
Min age: 12

Min rank: First Class

Min age: 13
Min rank: Star
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Class Schedule
2024 Summer Camp - Camp Constantin: Week 1 at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Const summer camp: 1-6701-700-21

06-02-2024 12:00 PM

Class Nbr

CON27

CONG64

CONB83
SCA2

CON28
CONB80
CON29
CON30
CON31
CON32
CON33
SCA8

SCA7

CON82

CONS81

SCA4
CON37
CON38
CON73
CON74
CON54
CONS55
CON39
CON40

CON41
SCAl

CON42
CON43
CON44
CON46
CON47
CON49
SCA3

CON59

CON50
CON51

Class Title

Indian Lore

Instructional Swim
Inventing (2023 version)
IOLS - Introduction to
Outdoor Leadership Skills
Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Mammal Study, Nature
Metalwork

Motorboating
Moviemaking, Photography
NRA Range Safety Officer
(RSO)

NRA Rifle Training: BITS,
Basic & Instructor
Oceanography (2013
version)

Outpost Adventure

Paddle Craft Safety (PCS)
Pioneering

Plumbing

Pottery

Programming

Rank: First Class

Rank: Second Class
Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting (Option A -
Modern Cartridge)
Rowing

Scoutmaster & Assistant
Position Specific Training
(SALT)

Sculpture

Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting
Small-Boat Sailing

Space Exploration
Swimming

Swimming & Water Rescue
(SWR)

Water Odyssey Adventure

Water Sports
Welding

Days

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
TR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR

Fee

15.00

10.00

15.00

10.00

20.00

75.00

175.00

15.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

5.00

5.00

50.00

10.00

5.00

25.00

30.00
20.00

Program Session 1
9:00 AM

A

> >» >»>»>»>>

Program Session 2
10:00 AM

A

A

>

Program Session 3
11:00 AM

@
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Add-On Activity

Program Session 4
2:00 PM

O W00 >» w0

Program Session 5
3:00 PM

T

> >000
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Addl Info

Min age: 18

Min age: 12

Min age: 12

Min age: 13

Min age: 21

Min age: 18

Min age: 15
Min rank: First Class
Min age: 15

Min age: 12

Min age: 18

Min age: 13
Min rank: First Class
Min age: 12

Min age: 15
Min age: 14

Min rank: Life
Min age: 13
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CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
2024 Summer Camp - Camp Constantin: Week 1 at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Const summer camp: 1-6701-700-21
06-02-2024 12:00 PM

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Program Session 1 Program Session 2 Program Session 3 Add-On Activity Program Session 4 Program Session 5 Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
CON52 Wilderness Survival MTWR A B Min age: 12
CON53 Wood Carving MTWR 6.00 A C B
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